ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6148
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: POONCH
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6148-5-1-2566
6148-5-2-2561
6148-5-2-2584
6148-5-3-2557
6148-5-3-2562
6148-5-3-2565
6148-5-3-2570
6148-5-3-2571
6148-5-3-2574
6148-5-3-2586
6148-5-4-2563
6148-5-4-2573
6148-5-4-2579
6148-5-5-2559
6148-5-5-2569
6148-5-5-2572
6148-5-5-2578
6148-5-5-2587
6148-5-6-2558
6148-5-6-2581
6148-5-6-2583
6148-5-6-2588
6148-5-7-2560
6148-5-7-2564
6148-5-7-2567
6148-5-7-2568
6148-5-7-2575
6148-5-7-2576
6148-5-7-2577
6148-5-7-2580
6148-5-7-2585
6148-5-9-2582

AYESHA MEHMOOD
SARDAR AMER HAMZA
ADAN SHAHID
ALIZA QADEER
ADEENA KAMRAN
AYIZA SHARIQ
FATIMA IMTAIZ
EBAD IRFAN

FALAK TAHIR

M. SALAR SHEHZAD
ASAD ULLAH

HAJRA MURTAZA
MOMNA KHAN
IBAD UR REHMAN
ANEEZA SHARIQ
FATIMA JAVAID
ABEEHA FATIMA
AYESHA NOOR TIKKA
HUMAIR QADEER
HASSAN AMMAR
HASSAN ZIA
HUZAIFA ZAHID

AB. MOIZ KHAN
MUH. ISMAIL
KHAWAIJA ALI MASOOD
HUZAIFFA AMIN
HAYA TALIB
SALEHA KHALIQUE
ARSALA ANWAR
MINAHIL SAJJAD
FAJAR SHAHID

SARDAR AB. SUBHAN NAIZ

IQRA COMMUNITY ACADEMY SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
MEHMOOD ILYAS
IRWAN SAEED
SHAHID BARKAT
AB.QADEER KHAN
KAMRAN AFZAL

M. SHARIQ KHAN
MR. IMTAIZ

MR. IRFAN

MR. TAHIR
SHAHZAD KHAN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MR. MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD SARWAR KHAN
AFRAZ FAROOQ
MR. SHARIQ

MR. JAVAID

MUH. NAVEED NAZIR
TIKKA KHAN
AB.QADEER KHAN
SARDAR FIAZ KHAN
SHAFQAT ZIA
ZAHID LATIF

AJAZ SHAUKUT
KHALID MEHMOOD
MR MASOOD

MR. AMIN

MR. TALIB

MUH. KHALIQUE
MUH. ANWAR
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
SHAHID BARKAT
SARDAR NIAZ TABASSUM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

30
22
36
28
43
36
47
47
43
31
52
36
39
34
38
35
34
42
27
62
38
38
30
62
38
42
38
42
30
42
34
62

TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

50.00%
36.67%
60.00%
37.33%
57.33%
48.00%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
41.33%
69.33%
48.00%
52.00%
37.78%
42.22%
38.89%
37.78%
46.67%
30.00%
68.89%
42.22%
42.22%
33.33%
68.89%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%
33.33%
46.67%
37.78%
68.89%
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